
1998

Finland

      Today

SuperstructureCarrier

Year model

Location

Availability

120 t

56 m

Liebherr ltm 1120/1

Last inspection 2018

2 pcs

2 pcs

18.500 h 

35 ton

-

The unit was inspected in Finland and she is ready to work immediately. 
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11,2-21 m  0-15-30°

10x8x10

70.000 km

16.00 x R 25 

Liebherr D 9408 TI-E 

Automatic

Liebherr D 924 T-E


	kranagentur.de
	8382_AC100_International_180118.xlsx




